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Candidates provisionally selected for Admission to M. Phil Clinical Psychology Program for 

the Academic year 2023-24. 

Date: 5th Sep 2023 

Candidates Provisionally selected under General Category 

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the 

Candidates  

Community Community Rank  

 

Common 

Rank 

1 2023185 DEVIKA P KUMAR General UR-1 1 

2 2023318 NIKKI VERONICA General UR-2 2 

3 2023103 SHARMILA M 
OBC 

UR-3 

(OBC-1 on own  merit) 3 

4 2023245 NIVETHA 

PRIYADHARSHINI V 

  OBC UR-4 

(OBC -2 on own merit) 4 

5 2023157 EMILY JOSE General UR-5 5 

6 2023141 NOOR FAREEDA 
OBC 

UR-6 

(OBC -3 on own merit) 6 

   

 

Candidates Provisionally selected under OBC Category 

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Community 

Rank 

Common 

Rank 

1 
2023080 AKSHAYA B OBC OBC-4 

8 

2 
2023163 SHAFNA THASNEEM. V. K OBC OBC -5 

10 

3 
 

2023114 FATHIMA RUKSANA C OBC - PWD OBC 15 PWD 
27 

 

 

Candidates Provisionally selected under SC Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Community 

Rank 

Common 

Rank 

1 
2023251 SREESHMA V 

SC 
SC-1 

23 

2 
2023115 ANAKHA. P.K 

SC 
SC-2 

25 

 

 

Candidates Provisionally selected under ST Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Community 

Rank 

Common 

Rank 

1 
2023003 VICTORIA LANU AIMOL 

ST 
ST- 1 

 
30 

 

 

Candidates Provisionally selected under EWS Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Community 

Rank 

Common 

Rank 

1 
2023031 SWETHA R EWS 

EWS-1 
21 
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Wait List - Unreserved:  

 

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Common 

Rank 

Remarks 

1 2023172 ALAG TARANA Gen 7 Gen WT-1 

2 2023080 AKSHAYA B OBC 8 Gen WT-2 

3 2023117 GLADIS KS Gen 9 Gen WT-3 

4 2023163 SHAFNA THASNEEM. V. K OBC 10 Gen WT-4 

5 2023105 HANA M OBC 11 Gen WT-5 

6 2023142 FAHMI FARIYAL K OBC 12 Gen WT-6 

7 2023200 NEERAJA V P Gen 13 Gen WT-7 

8 2023129 GAYATRI AJIT Gen 14 Gen WT-8 

9 2023135 JAMEELA BANU L OBC 15 Gen WT-9 

10 2023098 RANJANI B OBC 16 Gen WT-10 

11 2023155 DHIVYA. G OBC 17 Gen WT-11 

12 2023113 RENILA K RAJITH OBC 18 Gen WT-12 

13 2023028 ANSHIKA GEN 19 Gen WT-13 

14 2023046 SWATHIJA DAS K V OBC 20 Gen WT-14 

15 2023031 SWETHA  EWS 21 Gen WT-15 

16 2023242 SHAHANAS BEEGAM OBC 22 Gen WT-16 

17 2023251 SREESHMA V SC 23 Gen WT-17 

18 2023327 FATHIMA SAHLA OBC 24 Gen WT-18 

19 2023115 ANAKHA. P.K SC 25 Gen WT-19 

20 2023104 VEDHA SHREE R EWS 26 Gen WT-20 

21 2023114 FATHIMA RUKSANA C OBC PWD 27 Gen WT-21 

22 2023128 AJANYA A K SC 28 Gen WT-22 

23 2023063 MURUNALINI M GEN PWD 29 Gen WT-23 

24 2023003 VICTORIA LANU AIMOL ST 30 Gen WT-24 

25 2023054 SAKA EMERENCIA 

NANGHULOO 
ST 

31 Gen WT-25 

26 2023217 NAREN KARTHICKEYEN R OBC-PWD 32 Gen WT-26 

            

Wait List- OBC Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Common 

Rank 

Remarks 

1 2023105 HANA M OBC 11 OBC WL-1 

2 2023142 FAHMI FARIYAL K OBC 12 OBC WL-2 

3 2023135 JAMEELA BANU L OBC 15 OBC WL-3 

4 2023098 RANJANI B OBC 16 OBC WL-4 

5 2023155 DHIVYA. G OBC 17 OBC WL-5 

6 2023113 RENILA K RAJITH OBC 18 OBC WL-6 

7 2023046 SWATHIJA DAS K V OBC 20 OBC WL-7 

8 2023242 SHAHANAS BEEGAM OBC 22 OBC WL-8 

9 2023327 FATHIMA SAHLA OBC 24 OBC WL-9 

10 2023217 NAREN KARTHICKEYEN R OBC-PWD 32 OBC WL-10 
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Wait List – SC Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Common 

Rank 

Remarks 

1 2023128 AJANYA A K SC 28 SC WT-01 

 

Wait List – ST Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Common 

Rank 

Remarks 

1 
2023054 SAKA EMERENCIA 

NANGHULOO 
ST 

31 ST WT-01 

 

Wait List – EWS Category  

S.No. Application 

No. 

Name of the Candidates  Community Common 

Rank 

Remarks 

1 
2023104 VEDHA SHREE R EWS 

26 

EWS WT-

01 

 

 

       

Instructions to the provisionally selected candidates: 

 

 The provisionally selected candidates for M. Phil Clinical Psychology program 

(for the academic year 2023-24) should confirm their willingness to take the 

admission by sending an email to clinicalpsychologyniepmd@gmail.com on or 

before 11th September 2023. 

 

 The candidates confirming their admission must also pay their first year fee 

(details available in the prospectus) through online banking and attach the NEFT 

payment receipt and intimate the same through the above email on or before 

22nd September 2023. 

 

Details for Online Banking 

Name NIEPMD - INTERNAL ACCURAL 

ACCOUNT 

Account Number 6332687300 

Bank Indian Bank 

Branch Kovalam Branch 

IFSC Code IDIB000K122 

 

mailto:clinicalpsychologyniepmd@gmail.com
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 The provisionally selected candidates can report to NIEPMD from                      

14th to 29th September 2023 and complete their admission procedures by 

submitting all their original certificates and payment receipts. 

 

 If the provisionally selected candidates fail to take their admission, by both the 

procedures of confirming it through email before 11th September 2023 and 

payment of fee before 22nd September 2023, the candidate in the order of merit 

in the waitlist will be considered for admission.  Horizontal reservation is 

followed for filling up of PwD seat. 

 

 Classes will commence from 16th October 2023. 

 

 

 

     Sd/- 

Director 
   


